Kiwa Nederland B.V.
Kiwa FSS Products
Wilmersdorf 50
Postbus 137
7300 AC Apeldoorn
The Netherlands
/specials/fire-safety-and-security

- Product description: SMPSU, 13.8 Vdc, 1.5 A
- Trademark: Elmdene
- Type designation: GEN2-18-C
- Hardware version: 02C
- Software version: 01B
- Serial number: N/A
- Product description: SMPSU, 13.8 Vdc, 1.0 A
- Trademark: Elmdene
- Type designation: GEN2-08-A
- Hardware version: 02C
- Software version: 01B
- Serial number: N/A
- Product description: SMPSU, 13.8 Vdc, 1.0 A
- Trademark: Elmdene
- Type designation: GEN2-08-B
- Hardware version: 02C
- Software version: 01B
- Serial number: N/A
- Product description: SMPSU, 13.8 Vdc, 1.0 A
- Trademark: Elmdene
- Type designation: GEN2-08-C
- Hardware version: 02C
- Software version: 01B
- Serial number: N/A
- Product description: SMPSU, 13.8 Vdc, 1.5 A
- Trademark: Elmdene
- Type designation: GEN2-18-B
- Hardware version: 02C
- Software version: 01B
- Serial number: N/A